
LOS Arenberg
Arenberg-Leuven 18.9.2021

Omega

Jochen VERBOVEN
Omega
Course : H:01
Distance : 5030m

--/40 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Warre DE CUYPER 0:28:18
2. Peter COKELAERE 0:35:02
3. Hendrik PONNET 0:36:37

1. 31 00:01:57 165m 11'49"/km
2. 32 00:02:46 00:04:43 103m 26'52"/km
3. 33 00:02:25 00:07:08 120m 20'08"/km
4. 35 00:03:25 00:10:33 329m 10'23"/km
5. 36 00:02:03 00:12:36 157m 13'03"/km
6. 37 00:05:20 00:17:56 158m 33'45"/km
7. 34 00:03:46 00:21:42 332m 11'21"/km
8. 38 00:02:26 00:24:08 112m 21'44"/km
9. 39 00:01:47 00:25:55 110m 16'13"/km

10. 41 00:05:18 00:31:13 495m 10'42"/km
11. 42 00:01:17 00:32:30 78m 16'27"/km
12. 43 00:02:13 00:34:43 170m 13'02"/km
13. 40 00:01:43 00:36:26 180m 9'32"/km
14. 45 00:03:24 00:39:50 396m 8'35"/km
15. 46 00:02:12 00:42:02 240m 9'10"/km
16. 58 00:03:22 00:45:24 274m 12'17"/km
17. 48 00:03:11 00:48:35 300m 10'37"/km
18. 49 00:03:39 00:52:14 183m 19'57"/km
19. 51 00:02:44 00:54:58 313m 8'44"/km
20. 52 00:03:10 00:58:08 200m 15'50"/km
21. 53 00:01:24 00:59:32 99m 14'08"/km
22. 54 00:02:32 01:02:04 216m 11'44"/km
23. 56 00:02:42 01:04:46 160m 16'53"/km
24. 999 00:01:09 01:05:55

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3511
https://www.helga-o.com

